South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 05:08:49 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0852 General Bill, By Martin, Alexander, Anderson, Branton, Bryan, Cork, Courson, Courtney, Drummond, Elliott,
Fair, Ford, Giese, Glover, Gregory, Grooms, Hayes, Holland, Hutto, Jackson, Land, Lander, Leatherman, Leventis,
Matthews, McConnell, McGill, Mescher, Moore, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, Rankin, Ravenel, Reese,
Russell, Ryberg, Saleeby, Setzler, Short, J.V. Smith, Thomas, Waldrep, Washington and Wilson
Similar (H 4373)
A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES, BY ADDING ARTICLE 9 SO AS TO CREATE THE SOUTH CAROLINA
JOCASEE GORGES ENDOWMENT FUND.

12/15/97
12/15/97
01/14/98
01/14/98
02/10/98
02/12/98
02/12/98
02/12/98
02/13/98
02/17/98
02/17/98
03/18/98

03/19/98
03/19/98
03/19/98
03/20/98
03/27/98
03/27/98
04/01/98
04/02/98

04/07/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-28

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-7

Amended HJ-20

Read second time HJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-6

House amendment amended SJ-16

Returned to House with amendments SJ-16

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-26

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Martin, Alexander,
Waldrep SJ-29

Conference committee appointed Miller, Edge & Davenport HJ-389

Page 1 of 1



