May 18, 2024, 05:08:49 pm

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0852 General Bill, By Martin, Alexander, Anderson, Branton, Bryan, Cork, Courson, Courtney, Drummond, Elliott, Fair, Ford, Giese, Glover, Gregory, Grooms, Hayes, Holland, Hutto, Jackson, Land, Lander, Leatherman, Leventis, Matthews, McConnell, McGill, Mescher, Moore, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, Rankin, Ravenel, Reese, Russell, Ryberg, Saleeby, Setzler, Short, J.V. Smith, Thomas, Waldrep, Washington and Wilson *Similar (H 4373)* 

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES, BY ADDING ARTICLE 9 SO AS TO CREATE THE SOUTH CAROLINA JOCASEE GORGES ENDOWMENT FUND.

JOONGEE CONCECTING CONTRACT TOND.			
12/15/97	Senate	Prefiled	
12/15/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry	
01/14/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11	
01/14/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11	
02/10/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9	
02/12/98	Senate	Amended SJ-28	
02/12/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-28	
02/12/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28	
02/13/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House	
02/17/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8	
02/17/98	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-8	
03/18/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental	
		Affairs HJ-7	
03/19/98	House	Amended HJ-20	
03/19/98	House	Read second time HJ-21	
03/19/98	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21	
03/20/98	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-6	
03/27/98	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-16	
03/27/98	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-16	
04/01/98	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-26	
04/02/98	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Martin, Alexander,	
		Waldrep SJ-29	
04/07/98	House	Conference committee appointed Miller, Edge & Davenport HJ-389	